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No 20 DELETOILE BERNARD (Rg=15)

Out 14 18.139

Pass 32 2:20.057

Pass 53 4:21.865 1 2:01.808 *

Pass 71 6:18.789 2 1:56.924 *

Pass 89 8:17.563 3 1:58.774

Pass 107 10:13.872 4 1:56.309 *

Pass 124 12:13.911 5 2:00.039

Pass 140 14:13.626 6 1:59.715

Pass 153 16:07.638 7 1:54.012 *

In 166 18:10.307 8 2:02.669

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO (Rg=3)

Out 9 16.501

Pass 25 2:06.827

Pass 39 3:54.112 1 1:47.285 **

Pass 57 5:37.364 2 1:43.252 **

Pass 77 7:18.347 3 1:40.983 *

Pass 94 9:01.278 4 1:42.931

Pass 112 10:43.425 5 1:42.147

Pass 127 12:25.285 6 1:41.860

Pass 138 14:08.364 7 1:43.079

Pass 150 15:50.506 8 1:42.142

In 161 17:44.091 9 1:53.585

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS (Rg=10)

Pass 22 2:05.141

Pass 44 4:03.275 1 1:58.134 *

Pass 64 5:56.307 2 1:53.032 *

Pass 83 7:45.676 3 1:49.369 *

Pass 101 9:33.631 4 1:47.955 *

Pass 119 11:22.339 5 1:48.708

Pass 133 13:10.153 6 1:47.814 *

Pass 145 14:57.288 7 1:47.135 *

Pass 157 16:45.753 8 1:48.465

Pass 168 18:37.525 9 1:51.772

Pass 175 20:28.039 10 1:50.514

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES (Rg=4)

Out 12 17.697

Pass 27 2:10.304

Pass 43 3:58.954 1 1:48.650 *

Pass 62 5:44.301 2 1:45.347 *

Pass 79 7:29.260 3 1:44.959 *

Pass 97 9:12.123 4 1:42.863 *

Pass 114 10:55.654 5 1:43.531

Pass 130 12:38.051 6 1:42.397 *

Pass 141 14:19.773 7 1:41.722 *

Pass 151 16:03.589 8 1:43.816

In 163 18:04.663 9 2:01.074

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=6)

Out 18 22.623

Pass 30 2:16.933

Pass 45 4:05.104 1 1:48.171 *

Pass 63 5:50.833 2 1:45.729 *

Pass 82 7:34.256 3 1:43.423 *

Pass 100 9:18.049 4 1:43.793

In 118 11:16.292 5 1:58.243

No 42 BUSQUET JEAN-PIERRE (Rg=5)

Pass 20 2:00.500

Pass 37 3:49.189 1 1:48.689 *

Pass 56 5:34.164 2 1:44.975 **

Pass 75 7:17.140 3 1:42.976 *

Pass 95 9:02.355 4 1:45.215

In 115 10:55.979 5 1:53.624

No 45 DELETOILE DIDIER (Rg=17)

Out 10 16.922

Pass 31 2:19.386

Pass 48 4:19.285 1 1:59.899 *

Pass 69 6:18.324 2 1:59.039 *

Pass 88 8:17.101 3 1:58.777 *

Pass 108 10:13.948 4 1:56.847 *

In 128 12:28.064 5 2:14.116

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=14)

Out 13 18.015

Pass 29 2:16.438

Pass 47 4:12.129 1 1:55.691 *

Pass 66 6:06.157 2 1:54.028 *

Pass 85 7:58.698 3 1:52.541 *

Pass 103 9:49.777 4 1:51.079 *

Pass 120 11:41.756 5 1:51.979

Pass 134 13:32.953 6 1:51.197

Pass 146 15:23.419 7 1:50.466 *

Pass 158 17:14.266 8 1:50.847

In 171 19:31.321 9 2:17.055

No 59 WILLOT CHARLES (Rg=1)

Out 11 17.098

Pass 26 2:07.233

Pass 40 3:55.468 1 1:48.235 *

Pass 59 5:38.202 2 1:42.734 **

Pass 78 7:21.403 3 1:43.201

Pass 92 8:58.986 4 1:37.583 **
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No 61 TURNER CHRISTOPHER (Rg=2)

Pass 23 2:05.260

Pass 38 3:53.804 1 1:48.544 *

Pass 58 5:38.023 2 1:44.219 *

Pass 76 7:17.979 3 1:39.956 **

Pass 93 8:59.618 4 1:41.639

Pass 111 10:42.704 5 1:43.086

Pass 126 12:25.038 6 1:42.334

Pass 137 14:07.838 7 1:42.800

Pass 149 15:50.201 8 1:42.363

Pass 160 17:32.813 9 1:42.612

In 169 19:27.065 10 1:54.252

No 86 DERET SERGE (Rg=11)

Out 15 18.844

Pass 33 2:20.766

Pass 50 4:20.232 1 1:59.466 *

Pass 68 6:15.929 2 1:55.697 *

Pass 87 8:07.032 3 1:51.103 *

Pass 106 9:57.960 4 1:50.928 *

Pass 121 11:46.317 5 1:48.357 *

Pass 135 13:36.498 6 1:50.181

In 148 15:38.325 7 2:01.827

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD (Rg=7)

Pass 19 2:00.408

Pass 36 3:48.059 1 1:47.651 **

Pass 55 5:33.148 2 1:45.089 **

Pass 74 7:16.751 3 1:43.603 *

Pass 96 9:02.834 4 1:46.083

Pass 113 10:48.098 5 1:45.264

Pass 129 12:34.363 6 1:46.265

Pass 142 14:20.106 7 1:45.743

Pass 152 16:05.906 8 1:45.800

Pass 162 17:53.922 9 1:48.016

In 172 19:59.878 10 2:05.956

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=13)

Out 16 19.880

Pass 34 2:20.923

Pass 49 4:19.671 1 1:58.748 *

Pass 67 6:13.069 2 1:53.398 *

Pass 86 8:05.192 3 1:52.123 *

Pass 104 9:55.426 4 1:50.234 *

Pass 122 11:47.317 5 1:51.891

Pass 136 13:37.378 6 1:50.061 *

Pass 147 15:26.341 7 1:48.963 *

Pass 159 17:15.156 8 1:48.815 *

In 170 19:28.825 9 2:13.669

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=12)

Pass 28 2:10.621

Pass 46 4:05.729 1 1:55.108 *

Pass 65 5:56.315 2 1:50.586 *

Pass 84 7:45.835 3 1:49.520 *

Pass 102 9:34.624 4 1:48.789 *

In 123 11:51.263 5 2:16.639

No 142 REY BRUNO (Rg=9)

Pass 21 2:05.138

Pass 41 3:55.482 1 1:50.344 *

Pass 60 5:42.903 2 1:47.421 *

Pass 80 7:29.697 3 1:46.794 *

Pass 99 9:16.790 4 1:47.093

Pass 117 11:03.472 5 1:46.682 *

Pass 131 12:49.685 6 1:46.213 *

Pass 143 14:36.383 7 1:46.698

Pass 155 16:22.697 8 1:46.314

Pass 165 18:10.294 9 1:47.597

Pass 173 20:00.588 10 1:50.294

No 164 THIERY DANIEL (Rg=16)

Out 17 20.487

Pass 35 2:24.064

Pass 54 4:23.757 1 1:59.693 *

Pass 73 6:21.876 2 1:58.119 *

Pass 90 8:18.675 3 1:56.799 *

Pass 110 10:16.528 4 1:57.853

Pass 125 12:15.330 5 1:58.802

Pass 139 14:13.257 6 1:57.927

Pass 154 16:10.139 7 1:56.882

Pass 164 18:08.352 8 1:58.213

In 174 20:22.933 9 2:14.581

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN (Rg=8)

Pass 24 2:05.374

Pass 42 3:56.108 1 1:50.734 *

Pass 61 5:43.164 2 1:47.056 *

Pass 81 7:29.710 3 1:46.546 *

Pass 98 9:14.969 4 1:45.259 *

Pass 116 11:03.354 5 1:48.385

Pass 132 12:50.886 6 1:47.532

Pass 144 14:38.251 7 1:47.365

Pass 156 16:25.832 8 1:47.581

In 167 18:27.957 9 2:02.125


